
ALLEGATO A

N. PROT. CODICE ISTANZA CIGD AZIENDA

1 575411 082020CIGS125859 MOBY DICK XL SRL

2 575453 082020CIGS126577 ALENIK SNC DI PEPERONI E PETRUZZELLI

3 575499 082020CIGS126475 PROIETTI ANDREA

4 575503 082020CIGS126450 PETHI SRL

5 575605 082020CIGS126531 MORONI GIOVANNI

6 575607 082020CIGS126628 M.D.M. GROUP IMMOBILIARE SRL

7 575609 082020CIGS126629 COMUNICAZIONE MEDIA GROUP SRLS

8 575844 082020CIGS126630 DI MAMBRO MAURIZIO

9 575839 082020CIGS126568 MANCINI CRISTINA

10 575843 082020CIGS126635 CERTITALIA SRL

11 575927 082020CIGS126636 VENEZIA PROFUMI SRL

12 576043 082020CIGS126633 STUDIO ASSTO GRAMSCI DEI DOTT GIORGI E SALVI

13 576046 082020CIGS126637 TECNO COOP SERVICE S.R.L.

14 576053 082020CIGS126620 KINABUKASAN COOPERATIVA SOCIALE

15 576249 082020CIGS081629 BUILD RGI SRL

16 576438 082020CIGS126645 CENTRO DI RIPRODUZIONE ARTIFICIALE UMANA SRL

17 576445 082020CIGS126625 BLASILLI MATTEO

18 576442 082020CIGS125937 TENUTA GIULIVA SS

19 576624 082020CIGS103983 BMG SERVICE SRL SEMPLIFICATA

20 576694 082020CIGS078892 EMMECI MEETING E CONGRESSI SRL

21 576697 082020CIGS106235 SOC JAVA SRL SEMPLIFICATA

22 576710 082020CIGS106970 STUDIO COMMSTA ASSTO CASSONI TOMASSINI

23 578296 082020CIGS126547 DI GIACOMO GIANLUCA

24 576772 082020CIGS126644 SPIROS SRLS

25 576767 082020CIGS107546 016 SRL SEMPLIFICATA

26 576769 082020CIGS126647 LEUR TRASPORTI SAS DI A LEURINI &amp; C

27 576848 082020CIGS126639 CENTRO SERVIZI ARNO 2000 SRL

28 576860 082020CIGS126653 FARMACIA DELLE PALME DI CASCIANINI COSETTA

29 577027 082020CIGS126583 SPORT DIVISION SRL

30 577029 082020CIGS126469 PICHETTI DANIELA

31 577030 082020CIGS063631 ZA DA 1973 SRL

32 577043 082020CIGS108245 STUDIO COMMSTA FANTINI CHRISTIAN

33 577178 082020CIGS112505 FARAONE MARIA TERESA

34 577179 082020CIGS110747 DALUS SRLS

35 577180 082020CIGS126660 COOPERATIVA GDO SERVICES

36 577344 082020CIGS126666 ROMA FOOD SRL

37 577351 082020CIGS126651 ARISNET

38 577357 082020CIGS126576 DIPAMA GROUP SRL

39 577368 082020CIGS083625 EMOZIONI DI FABRUCCI FRANCESCA

40 577375 082020CIGS126479 MAAS SRL SEMPLIFICATA

41 577375 082020CIGS126485 FRANCY CAFFE' SRL

42 577375 082020CIGS126487 GELAIS SNC DI STRAPPAGHETTI FABIO E ORTU FRANCESCO

43 577375 082020CIGS126488 AZIZ ABDUL

44 577375 082020CIGS126491 NAIL2MILANAIL SRL

45 577390 082020CIGS126673 CENDRET LUCIANO

46 577383 082020CIGS124402 DA PENG SRRL

47 577420 082020CIGS126551 I.B.S. ITALIA S.R.L.

48 577424 082020CIGS126678 STUDIO LEGALE ADOTTI ASSOCIATI

49 577657 082020CIGS099619 C.S.A. SRL

50 577662 082020CIGS126669 ZUCCHET SRL

51 577667 082020CIGS126667 GUADAGNOLI MATTEO

52 577663 082020CIGS126663 RAVIELI LUCIANA



53 577666 082020CIGS126659 EURO ENGINEERING

54 577732 082020CIGS125870 STEMAR SHOES SRL

55 577733 082020CIGS126682 PECCATI DI GOLA SRL

56 577755 082020CIGS110810 LUANPU SRLS

57 577755 082020CIGS110816 LUANPU SRLS

58 578624 082020CIGS112589 HEMOCUE SRL

59 577868 082020CIGS126657 NODALE UMBERTO

60 577867 082020CIGS126632 WORLD 2006 COSTRUZIONI SRL

61 577874 082020CIGS126616 FAIDO ANTONIO

62 577875 082020CIGS115815 STUDIO LEGALE ANGELINI SRL

63 577876 082020CIGS126638 THELES SRL

64 577928 082020CIGS124798 MATTAGOLA UMBERTO

65 577929 082020CIGS126493 SAN BENEDETTO SRL

66 577934 082020CIGS124790 DELFINO BLU SRL

67 577938 082020CIGS124812 SCS STUDIO SRL

68 578012 082020CIGS125085 SOCIETA' TUCCI REMO C SNC

69 578032 082020CIGS124801 YUMMY SRLS

70 578033 082020CIGS126690 ESTETICA TRUDI DI GERTRUD MELUCCI C. SNC

71 578034 082020CIGS124794 XIE FENGHUI

72 578036 082020CIGS124808 SOCIETA' FUTURO SRL

73 578049 082020CIGS125086 EASY SRLS

74 578088 082020CIGS118792 NAWABS SAS DI MOHAMMED JAWAD KHAN C

75 578092 082020CIGS126582 CHAMBRE DE COMMERCE ITALIENNE DE LYON

76 578095 082020CIGS125090 NAWABS SAS DI MOHAMMED JAWAD KHAN C

77 578094 082020CIGS126685 CONSULENTIA SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA ARL

78 578473 082020CIGS126702 PERONE PACIFICO ELENA

79 578590 082020CIGS126704 FULL SERVICE IMMOBILIARE 2016 SRL

80 579156 082020CIGS126694 EFAR DI NOCE RENATO E C SNC

81 579371 082020CIGS126708 EFAR DI NOCE RENATO E C SNC

82 579672 082020CIGS126641 AG MEDICA SNC DI L APOLLO E C GUERRINI

83 579689 082020CIGS126681 ESSERVI.IT S.R.L.

84 579799 082020CIGS126710 ICT ACADEMY

85 579897 082020CIGS093588 CIUFFA ANTONIO

86 579979 082020CIGS126713 ROME FIELD RESEARCH INTERNATIONAL SRL

87 580114 082020CIGS126711 AMORINO S.R.L.

88 580166 082020CIGS126717 ACQUARONE FLAVIA

89 580294 082020CIGS126703 COMPASS TRADING SRL

90 580380 082020CIGS126519 SOGIDENT SRL

91 580381 082020CIGS126720 IMMOBILIARE ZERO17 SRL

92 581812 082020CIGS108066 PECORA ALESSANDRO

93 580914 082020CIGS126648 MR SAGGIO SRLS

94 580905 082020CIGS126614 FALCONI FABIO

95 581016 082020CIGS126723 TESSIL STOCK SNC DI PANARELLI COSIMO E ROBERTO

96 581013 082020CIGS108658 AGRITURISMO ANTICHI SAPORI DI SERANI ACHILLE

97 581032 082020CIGS046280 BUONESPRESSO SRL

98 581232 082020CIGS067861 LA PARTENOPE LATTICINI SRLS

99 581278 082020CIGS110240 IL CORBEZZOLO SOCIET COOPERATIVA SOCIALE

100 581282 082020CIGS089495 SYNERGASIA COOPERATIVA SOCIALE ONLUS

101 581280 082020CIGS126591 ADA 2000 SRL

102 581279 082020CIGS126589 ADA 2000 SRL

103 581307 082020CIGS126601 DA MARINO SRL

104 581311 082020CIGS126731 SEVERANCE DI TOMASIELLO PAOLA & C SNC

105 581363 082020CIGS126655 ZERANTA EDUTAINMENT ARL

106 581360 082020CIGS126603 DIEMME ASSICURAZIONI SRLS

107 581444 082020CIGS126607 YOUR PERSONAL DRIVER SOC COOP A RL

108 581442 082020CIGS125970 EREDI CECCARELLI SAS

109 581475 082020CIGS103283 MABEN SRL



110 581570 082020CIGS126172 ZA.NA.MA. SRL HOSTARIA NATALINO &amp; MAURIZIO

111 581782 082020CIGS119748 F.A.E.P. SRL

112 581986 082020CIGS126728 NOVADOMUS SRL

113 582046 082020CIGS124556 MALGRANDE FRANCESCO

114 582050 082020CIGS112579 PRINCIPE FRANCESCO

115 582050 082020CIGS126735 PRINCIPE FRANCESCO

116 582062 082020CIGS068553 CIRCE SAS

117 582147 082020CIGS109027 ALENI SRLS

118 582305 082020CIGS121615 DICO PESCA SOC COOPERATIVA NAVEMAREA I IMO0000000 NUMISCR8347

119 582306 082020CIGS126737 CRISTOFANELLI

120 582304 082020CIGS126642 GIAVA SRL

121 582364 082020CIGS126741 LOSACCO GIOIELLI DI TOCCI SABRINA IN LOSACCO S.A.S.

122 582467 082020CIGS126738 TEQUILA SAS DI VINCENZO MARCHITELLI

123 582467 082020CIGS126739 TEQUILA SAS DI VINCENZO MARCHITELLI

124 582467 082020CIGS126740 TEQUILA SAS DI VINCENZO MARCHITELLI

125 582467 082020CIGS126742 TEQUILA SAS DI VINCENZO MARCHITELLI

126 582548 082020CIGS126747 PARRUCCHIERI RMS DI RENZI ROBERTO C SNC

127 582638 082020CIGS126746 EDIL BARCHETTI DI BARCHETTI SILVANO

128 582716 082020CIGS126714 FAROS MODA SRL

129 582816 082020CIGS126459 PENNACCHIA FABIO

130 582812 082020CIGS126726 SKYPOK DESIGN SRL

131 582994 082020CIGS126687 SORPAIOLO DI CALLARI ANTONIO SNC

132 582990 082020CIGS126733 BUCCI ROBERTO

133 583091 082020CIGS125252 STUDIO LEGALE ASS BUFFARINI GUIDI

134 583137 082020CIGS126707 DFC FITNESS SRL

135 583190 082020CIGS126016 CORA SRL SEMPLIFICATA

136 583290 082020CIGS126165 LETY SERVICE SRL

137 583414 082020CIGS126753 ANTICA LOCANDA DEL CAVALLINO BIANCO SRL

138 583416 082020CIGS107415 MEDIART SRL

139 583461 082020CIGS126755 OTTICA OTTICA SRLCR

140 583540 082020CIGS126235 I SICILIANI FOOD SRL

141 583600 082020CIGS126237 I SICILIANI EUR SRL

142 583655 082020CIGS126238 MAGI SRLS

143 583714 082020CIGS126202 AGRICOLA SRL

144 583735 082020CIGS126758 PARTICOLARI DI DE ANGELIS MARINA E C. SNC

145 583833 082020CIGS126732 ELETTROFORNO FRONTONI SOC COOPVA A RL

146 583861 082020CIGS126195 LO ZOO SAS DI ANGELO ZORDANI C

147 583908 082020CIGS126535 CHEN JUNFANG

148 584178 082020CIGS126762 ROSI PAOLA

149 584179 082020CIGS126765 PIZZERIA MARGARI' SRLS

150 584181 082020CIGS126766 SFOGLIA D'ORO DI DI GIUSEPPE ENRICA &amp; C. SAS

151 584682 082020CIGS119480 LA CAPITALE AUTOTRASPORTI SRLS

152 585049 082020CIGS125865 DE CECCO GUIDO

153 585152 082020CIGS117193 ISTITUTO SUORE ADORATRICI ANCELLE SS SAC

154 585265 082020CIGS126772 LE DAME FOOD SRL

155 585328 082020CIGS126729 PERUZZI PATRIZIA ANNA MARIA

156 585578 082020CIGS110755 ECONOMIC CONSULTING STUDY SRLS

157 585578 082020CIGS110797 ECONOMIC CONSULTING STUDY SRLS

158 585578 082020CIGS110801 ECONOMIC CONSULTING STUDY SRLS

159 585851 082020CIGS125670 ASSI POINT SNC

160 586010 082020CIGS126773 NUOVA SANGAUS SRL

161 586009 082020CIGS126782 MA.LU.GI. SAS di Pizzorni Mauriliana

162 586137 082020CIGS113101 QUICKLY SRL

163 587930 082020CIGS065860 MARI'S 2001 SRL

164 587930 082020CIGS065882 MARI'S 2001 SRL

165 587930 082020CIGS065911 MARI'S 2001 SRL

166 587930 082020CIGS065935 MARI'S 2001 SRL



167 587930 082020CIGS065947 MARI'S 2001 SRL

168 587930 082020CIGS065968 MARI'S 2001 SRL

169 586464 082020CIGS126718 NAVISSO SRL

170 586489 082020CIGS112253 ERNIFLEX SNC

171 586489 082020CIGS112281 TRUCKS SERVICE SRL

172 586489 082020CIGS112302 CERQUOZZI NATALIA

173 586489 082020CIGS113798 CNTRO SERVIZI PDP

174 586573 082020CIGS116268 STUDIO PELLEGRINO DR ROBERTO

175 586576 082020CIGS116275 STUDIO ODONTOIATRICO ASSOCIATO PELLEGRINO MONNANNI

176 586698 082020CIGS126790 CAPPELLONI ANTHONY

177 586700 082020CIGS126789 PROIETTI PIORGO ROBERTO

178 587121 082020CIGS126751 SGD SRL

179 587681 082020CIGS126797 SGD SRL

180 587684 082020CIGS126796 YAO HUAETR

181 587242 082020CIGS123962 ASSOCIAZIONE PRO LOCO SAN FELICE CIRCEO

182 587245 082020CIGS126799 ICONER SRLS

183 587367 082020CIGS126769 LOOK STYLE DI LIU SHIYIN

184 587477 082020CIGS126810 GI GI SRLS

185 587474 082020CIGS126800 DEBIDDA ANNA

186 587478 082020CIGS126807 FREDA LAURA

187 587480 082020CIGS126806 RINALDUZZI GIOVANNI

188 587505 082020CIGS107105 CAI FLOR SRLS

189 587507 082020CIGS126808 HAPPY HOUSE SRLS

190 587575 082020CIGS126809 HAPPY HOUSE SRLS

191 587578 082020CIGS126724 FEDERICI PB SRL

192 587822 082020CIGS126786 ASSI-BROKER SRL

193 587976 082020CIGS106659 I.H.H.O. ITALIANA

194 588030 082020CIGS126268 STUDIO LEGALE GIULIANI

195 588125 082020CIGS106755 MARESCA ANTOIETTA

196 588182 082020CIGS126793 NUOVA EDITORIALE ROMANI SRL

197 588188 082020CIGS124243 GREEN LAB SRL

198 588249 082020CIGS126590 FRIGOCLIMA SRL

199 588248 082020CIGS126759 STUDIO CONTARTESE SRLS

200 588367 082020CIGS126834 SHOES SPORT

201 588366 082020CIGS126831 CIVITAVECCHIA SHIPPING SRL

202 588397 082020CIGS126814 CHICCA EZIO

203 588568 082020CIGS126787 ALY MOHAMED MOHAMED AHMED

204 588572 082020CIGS126791 BELVILLE SRLS

205 588573 082020CIGS126792 SIMONCELLI VALENTINA

206 588615 082020CIGS126827 Z.GROUP - SRL

207 588638 082020CIGS126677 ORTOPEDIA LOAM SNC

208 588661 082020CIGS126679 ORTOPEDIA LOAM SNC

209 588662 082020CIGS126680 ORTOPEDIA LOAM SNC

210 588680 082020CIGS126715 FARMACIA MADONNA DI TIFANO DI MARTINELLI E ZIRIZOTTI SNC

211 588773 082020CIGS126833 GL INVESTIGAZIONI SERVICE CONS SRLS

212 588786 082020CIGS126856 PICCOLO SPAZIO PUBBLICITA' SRL

213 588836 082020CIGS126861 I TRE FARI S.A.S. DI VENERUSO GIUSEPPINA

214 588837 082020CIGS126862 FRECCIA SOCCOOPERATIVA RL

215 588868 082020CIGS126863 SOIMA SRL

216 588940 082020CIGS126864 CLC SRLS

217 588947 082020CIGS126866 DITRUK SOC COOP A RL

218 589373 082020CIGS126870 T R STUDIO ASSOCIATO DI GIANNI TAROZZI E GIULIO RANOCCHIARI

219 589433 082020CIGS126872 ROMAGRAFIK SNC

220 589434 082020CIGS126640 OTTICA CAPUTI SRL

221 589577 082020CIGS124317 CANTINA VERDE DI LEE SUG CSAS

222 589820 082020CIGS126869 ORBIS SERVIZI SRL

223 589821 082020CIGS126868 MAREA CAFFE' SAS DI DI PILLA GIULIO C



224 589822 082020CIGS126867 BAR MAURO SAS

225 590004 082020CIGS126878 BIAGIARELLI SAS

226 590026 082020CIGS126880 EUCLIDE 4142 SRL

227 590395 082020CIGS126882 EVOLUTION RENT SRL

228 590432 082020CIGS126617 ROMA ETERNA SRL

229 590433 082020CIGS126763 ROUGE SAS DI ANTONELLA DENNI

230 590458 082020CIGS125625 SOLE E LUNA SRL

231 590469 082020CIGS125614 CIAVARELLA MAURO BARTOLOMEO

232 590470 082020CIGS126885 CAMILLERI SILVANA

233 590471 082020CIGS126886 ALLCOM SRL

234 591708 082020CIGS125982 LEONARDI ADOLFO

235 591999 082020CIGS126721 COLLEGIO MARONITA MARIAMITA BMV

236 592115 082020CIGS126716 MAX MUSIC PUB DI EMANUELE ARCANGELO C SAS

237 592118 082020CIGS125737 EL BRASERO SAS DI MINOPOLI LORENZO

238 592202 082020CIGS126074 CAFFETTERIA FLAMINIO SRL

239 592203 082020CIGS126895 SORELLE PANICI SOC AGRICOLA ARL SEMPLIFICATA

240 592330 082020CIGS126775 METIS SRL

241 592497 082020CIGS126897 S.P.A. SERVICE SRL

242 592590 082020CIGS126901 COOPAR SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

243 592623 082020CIGS126216 COLLINE CIOCIARE SRLS

244 592731 082020CIGS125728 MASSI AUTO DI DENTE MASSIMO

245 592859 082020CIGS126830 BELLITALIA SNC DI CAPPELLI FRANCESCO E D'AMATO ANDREA

246 592935 082020CIGS125575 DEL LATTE TANIA

247 592931 082020CIGS126333 NOVAMED SRL

248 592934 082020CIGS125299 BIOSURGERY SRL

249 592938 082020CIGS126908 G W SRL

250 592940 082020CIGS126730 BLUTECH SRL


